
From: 
Sent: Saturday, October 1, 2011 2:44 PM 
To: Je vacation 
Subject: Fw: contacts 

From Tafoya 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

From: "Craig Tafoya" 
Date: Fri, 30 Se 2011
To: 
ReplyTo: 
Subject: RE: contacts 

Hell of a deal!! I will check. 

We are putting a 300' Expedition vessel together for a client. It has a 85' by 48' hangar for 3 40' boats, 2 subs. A 
seaplane and a EC-130 helicopter. I will see if he may want a boat now for one of his other yachts. 

Very good deal! 

Regards, 

Craig Tafoya 

Office 

Mobile 

www.ACT2Tech.org 

www.Waste2Water.org <http://www.Waste2Water.org> 

(Waste To Water Systems) 

EFTA_R1_01447968 
EFTA02406222



From: 
Sent: nay, ep em er , : 
To: Craig Tafoya 
Subject: Re: contacts 

Yes, 
I'm selling the 2010. 39 foot midnight exress, triple 275hp verado's fire sale 150k. 
Engines have 280hours only, 
Any buyers?? 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

From: "Craig Tafoya" 

Date: Fri, 30 Sep 2011 12:55:02 -0400 

To: 

ReplyTo. <  C JC 

Subject: contacts 

Hello Larry, 

Does JE still have contacts with the Microsoft guys or do you? 

Regards, 

Craig Tafoya 

office 

obile 

www.ACT2Tech.org 
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EFTA_R1_01447969 
EFTA02406223



www.Waste2Water.org <http://www.Waste2Water.org> 

(Waste To Water Systems) 
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EFTA_R1_01447970 
EFTA02406224


